Aantal gespeelde partijen

Gerard

Hans
Herman
Jan
John
Jos
Theo A.
Theo M.
Ton

Totaal

Jos

Gerard
Hans
Herman
Jan
John
Theo A.
Theo M.
Ton

Totaal

2 X
2 X
2 X
3 x
3 x
3 x

18 x

3x
1x
1x
2 X
2 X
1x

2 X
12 x

Hans
Gerard 2 x
Herman 1x
Jan 2 X
John 1x
Jos 1x
Theo A. 1 x
Theo M.
Ton 2 X
Totaal 10 x
Theo A.
Gerard 3 x
Hans 1x
Herman 2 X
Jan 3 X
John 3 x
Jos 1x
Theo M. 1 x
Ton 2 X
Totaal 16 x

Bijgewerkt op 31 maart 2025

Herman

Gerard
Hans
Jan
John
Jos
Theo A.
Theo M.
Ton

Totaal

Theo M.

Gerard
Hans
Herman
Jan
John
Jos
Theo A.
Ton

Totaal

2 X
1x
3 x
2 X
1x
2 X

1 x

12 x

1x
1x

1x
1x

4 x

Jan

Gerard
Hans
Herman
John
Jos
Theo A.
Theo M.
Ton

Totaal

Ton

Gerard
Hans
Herman
Jan
John
Jos
Theo A.
Theo M.

Totaal

2 X
2 X
3x
3 x
2 X
3 x
1x
2 X

18 x

3x
2 X
1x
2 X
3 x
2 X
2 X
1x

16 x

Maandag Competitie

John

Gerard 3x
Hans 1x
Herman 2 X
Jan 3x
Jos 2 X
Theo A. 3 x
Theo M. 1 x
Ton 3 x
Totaal 18 x



